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201510010003
43460

10/01/2015
11:53:45

1998 NIELSEN
FAMILY
TRUST

Grantor TRUST NIELSEN
ALBERT
WAYNE

201510010003
43460

10/01/2015
11:53:45

1998 NIELSEN
FAMILY
TRUST

Grantee TRUST NIELSEN
ALBERT
WAYNE

201510010003
43500

10/01/2015
11:53:49

1998 NIELSEN
FAMILY
TRUST

Grantor MORTGAGE USAMERIBAN
K

11 23 Lot#:27
Book:11 Pg:23
Sub:HERITAG
E OAKS


