Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Date Recorded= 2015/10; Name= 1998 NIELSEN FAMILY TRUST;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201510010003 43460	10/01/2015 11:53:45	1998 NIELSEN FAMILY TRUST	Grantor	TRUST	NIELSEN ALBERT WAYNE						
201510010003 43460	10/01/2015 11:53:45	1998 NIELSEN FAMILY TRUST	Grantee	TRUST	NIELSEN ALBERT WAYNE						
201510010003 43500	10/01/2015 11:53:49	1998 NIELSEN FAMILY TRUST	Grantor	MORTGAGE	USAMERIBAN K			11	23		Lot#:27 Book:11 Pg:23 Sub:HERITAG E OAKS